
Big D Classic 2024 Team Standings
Paying Top 8 Places

T_Place Team_Name T_Event_Total
1 Step-Slide Bowl 3016
2 F*** Pickles 2991
3 East Coast West Coast Action 2948
4 Glory Bowl 2931
5 Killer Koalas 2917
6 P&P Plumbing 2898
7 Bowl Movements 2866
8 Weave Queens 2858
9 DAMIT is retired. 2852

10 Emotional Damage 2848
11 Pinches 2833
12 LFG 2824
13 Bang That Hole 2820
14 Mixed Up 2815
15 Spare Us The Drama 2811
16 It's Just Bowling 2810
17 Lucky strikes 2809
18 Los Caballeros 2808
19 ASSets and BigD 2802
20 We Not That Close 2789
21 The Professors Crew 2773
22 Lokn 4 A Daddy 2758

Secret Society 2758
24 2 Legit 2 Split 2745
25 Bowling Thunder 2744
26 The Love Below 2726
27 You Had Me At Bourbon 2720
28 Thats What We Do 2719
29 Ordinary Average Bowling Guys 2716
30 Bowlers With Attitude 2713
31 Pin Destruction 2694
32 Big Vulva Energy 2692
33 Voodoo Balls 2688
34 MAKIT takes on the D 2679
35 FUBAR 2675
36 Chris Warren Pro Shop 2674
37 Richard's Renegades 2673
38 Exxtreme Pro Shop 2669
39 Sparkle Titans 2663
40 URADB 2661
41 Candy Little Boy 2659
42 Gidden Jiggy Wit It 2656
43 Fireball and Handicap 2617
44 Chicky Nuggies 2616
45 Triple X 2613
46 Yo's Ho's 2603
47 Rear Spears 2601
48 Upcomers 2600
49 Split My Cheeks 2572
50 DEBOWLCHERY 2568
51 12 Baggers 2567
52 Cool Cats & Split or Swallow 2561
53 Alley Oops 2534
54 MDT 2522

Who's Hung Now 2522
56 Team Token 2521
57 Friends 4 Life 2480
58 One 2 Many 2408
59 Don't Trip On Your Balls 2274
60 Balls of Fury 2171
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Team_Name T_Position Full_Name T_Event_Total
12 Baggers 1 Jonathan Leija 2567

2 Andrew Torres 0
3 Raphael Dickerson 0
4 Stanley Baker 0

2 Legit 2 Split 1 Alejandro Vazquez 2745
2 Austin Conder 0
3 Colin Downey 0
4 Luis Ramos Villicana 0

Alley Oops 1 Ross Williams 2534
2 Bill Cabaj 0
3 Robert Watson 0
4 Dennis Brickman 0

ASSets and BigD 1 Joseph Puckett 2802
2 Demetrius Williams 0
3 Brian Dean 0
4 Jeremy  Rylands 0

Balls of Fury 1 Julie McHugh 2171
2 Stephanie Hensley 0
3 Michele Hines 0
4 Mike McHugh 0

Bang That Hole 1 Irma Day 2820
2 Kevin Sanford 0
3 Jeff Day 0
4 Ricardo Martell 0

Big Vulva Energy 1 Wendy Torres 2692
2 Emily Dickerson 0
3 Rachel Griehs 0
4 Isis Camacho 0

Bowl Movements 1 Michael Hauck 2866
2 Tyler Hendershott 0
3 Adam Davis 0
4 Brandon Woodfork 0

Bowlers With Attitude 1 David Sarama 2713
2 Tom McMichael 0
3 Steven Herndon 0
4 Kenneth Gaw 0

Bowling Thunder 1 David Dupuy 2744
2 Roy Osborne 0
3 Richard  Brown 0
4 Charles  Williams 0

Candy Little Boy 1 Bobby Brewer 2659
2 Thach Le 0
3 Brooke Punteney 0
4 Derek Masek 0

Chicky Nuggies 1 Aricia Grant 2616

Page 2 of 7



Big D Classic 2024 Team Listing

Team_Name T_Position Full_Name T_Event_Total
Chicky Nuggies 2 Mason Cox 0

3 Bambi Curtin 0
4 Rick Cox 0

Chris Warren Pro Shop 1 Tyson Branagan 2674
2 Chase Wealther 0
3 Brandon Horton 0
4 Chris Delaney 0

Cool Cats & Split or Swallow 1 Benjamin Fiedler 2561
2 Charles Raynor 0
3 David Moore 0
4 Brent Stevenson 0

DAMIT is retired. 1 Samual Orange 2852
2 Crystal Jones 0
3 Steven Hull 0
4 Jerome Ankenbrandt 0

DEBOWLCHERY 1 Carol Ray 2568
2 Eunsook So 0
3 D Clark Fulbright 0
4 Rod Richardson 0

Don't Trip On Your Balls 1 Chris Lawless 2274
2 David Kaminski 0
3 Jay Martin 0
4 Paul Herron 0

East Coast West Coast Action 1 Chandler Ritsch 2948
2 Marc Prothero 0
3 Jay  Kanner 0
4 Eric Catalan 0

Emotional Damage 1 Dane  Couch-Tenney 2848
2 Tommy Schiller 0
3 James Winslow 0
4 Russell Huffman 0

Exxtreme Pro Shop 1 Yolanda  Mata 2669
2 Isidoro Mata 0
3 Tyler Balch 0
4 Ernest Harwell 0

F*** Pickles 1 Jeremy  Riemer 2991
2 Kirsten Morgan 0
3 Johnny Myers 0
4 Gabriel  Fein 0

Fireball and Handicap 1 Mary Emmen 2617
2 Loyd Spaugy 0
3 Victoria Bartos 0
4 Davon  Hill 0

Friends 4 Life 1 Diane Nichols 2480
2 Rhonda Gibson 0
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Friends 4 Life 3 Marcie Shaw 0

4 Vernon Nichols 0
FUBAR 1 Laura Barton 2675

2 Leon Agosta 0
3 Jamarah Stuart 0
4 Kevin  Strong 0

Gidden Jiggy Wit It 1 Randy  Oliver 2656
2 Chris Giddens 0
3 Zach Bomer 0
4 Stephen Owens 0

Glory Bowl 1 Jessica Bingham 2931
2 Kati Aceves 0
3 Felix Martinez 0
4 Marvin Sitts Jr 0

It's Just Bowling 1 Donetta Fleming 2810
2 Danny Liggett 0
3 Cary Fleming 0
4 Larry Fewell 0

Killer Koalas 1 Harvey Williams 2917
2 Danielle McKinnon 0
3 Rudy Obregon 0
4 Caden Witt 0

LFG 1 Josh Barnes 2824
2 Chris Barnes 0
3 William Dean 0
4 Kelly Ray 0

Lokn 4 A Daddy 1 Ben Walk 2758
2 Tyler Punteney 0
3 Ryan  Moats 0
4 Ethan Schmidt 0

Los Caballeros 1 Fred Waterman 2808
2 Joseph Galindo 0
3 Steve Gonzalez 0
4 Richard Savage, II 0

Lucky strikes 1 Alisha Breazeale 2809
2 Carl Hoover 0
3 Wes Call 0
4 Jared Hoover 0

MAKIT takes on the D 1 Joshua Morgan 2679
2 Mack  McDaniel 0
3 Matt De La Rosa 0
4 Alan Emmons 0

MDT 1 Steven Sanchez 2522
2 Michelle Teel 0
3 Larry Luera 0
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MDT 4 Robert Luera 0
Mixed Up 1 Gary Easley 2815

2 George Lee Noe 0
3 Joe Watson 0
4 Michael Riley 0

One 2 Many 1 Tameka Branch 2408
2 Tyrone Johnson 0
3 Mark  Hilliard 0
4 Curtis Stewart 0

Ordinary Average Bowling Guys 1 Billy Scott 2716
2 Michael Freeman 0
3 Doug Brown 0
4 Joshua Burnham 0

P&P Plumbing 1 Michael Patton 2898
2 Diana Jessie 0
3 Nick Granado 0
4 Rudy Garcia 0

Pin Destruction 1 Tim  Hardin 2694
2 Azael Garza 0
3 Geoff Martin 0
4 James Fugitt 0

Pinches 1 Rick Chau 2833
2 Alex Chau 0
3 Carina Rios 0
4 Carlos Santos 0

Rear Spears 1 Clint Leatheman 2601
2 David Pallett 0
3 Jay Medina 0
4 Megan Becker 0

Richard's Renegades 1 Michael Rendon 2673
2 Amy Lea Valadez 0
3 Dustin Pyatte 0
4 Victor Valadez 0

Secret Society 1 Yolanda Williams 2758
2 Amanda Wise 0
3 Veronica Williams 0
4 Dmitri Dickerson 0

Spare Us The Drama 1 Joey LeBlanc 2811
2 Hal Hawkins 0
3 Gary Whitney 0
4 Alaina Neris 0

Sparkle Titans 1 Stephen Loyola 2663
2 Anthony Greco 0
3 John Batkins 0
4 Rico  McKelvy 0
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Split My Cheeks 1 David  Aue 2572

2 Kyle Cassady 0
3 Michael  Jakubowski 0
4 Matt Pyryt 0

Step-Slide Bowl 1 Robb See 3016
2 Daniel Lauer 0
3 Tony Wells 0
4 James Thigpen 0

Team Token 1 Michael York 2521
2 Neil Lappin 0
3 Eddie Sockwell 0
4 Rodney Frazier 0

Thats What We Do 1 Jerry Brooks 2719
2 John Jones 0
3 Kayci Parcells 0
4 Pamila Jones 0

The Love Below 1 Matthew Hyson 2726
2 Mark  Sleeper 0
3 Zackary Edgerton 0
4 Timmy Crites 0

The Professors Crew 1 Amanda Cannyn 2773
2 Arvese McGraw 0
3 Curtis Hordge 0
4 Robert McGraw Sr 0

Triple X 1 Dominick Santangelo 2613
2 Jose Hughes-Mendoza 0
3 James Talley 0
4 Jason  Talley 0

Upcomers 1 Bill Jenneiahn 2600
2 Peter Alvarado 0
3 Devin English 0
4 Kevin English 0

URADB 1 Alex Barnishin 2661
2 Dennis Rose 0
3 Andy Hughes-Mendoza 0
4 Shea Branch 0

Voodoo Balls 1 Keith Chamness 2688
2 Onis Castleberry 0
3 Michael Herring 0
4 Christopher Murphy 0

We Not That Close 1 Ciara Thompson 2789
2 Kristan Clay 0
3 Roland Polite 0
4 Tyrone Watkins 0

Weave Queens 1 Sheri DeGarmo 2858
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Weave Queens 2 Michael Yates 0

3 Elie Henry 0
4 Michael Haney 0

Who's Hung Now 1 Logan Beckstrom 2522
2 Stephanie Nickelson 0
3 Lynn Slama 0
4 Chris Slama 0

Yo's Ho's 1 Michael Dudley 2603
2 Stanton Avery 0
3 Mario Sandoval 0
4 Franklin  Lenihan 0

You Had Me At Bourbon 1 Gerry Williams 2720
2 Tim Rice 0
3 David Hilss 0
4 Pete Yun 0
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